## CITY OF ROCHESTER HILLS ENGINEERING SERVICES 1000 ROCHESTER HILLS DRIVE ROCHESTER HILLS, MI 48309

## BID TABULATION FOR "2006" SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT PROGRAM

## **CITY FILE #E06-006**

BID OPENING: Thursday, June 8, 2006			Engineers Estimate Date: December, 2000		A Land Construction, Inc. 22146 Ford Road Dearborn Heights, MI 48127		Audia Concrete Construction 2985 Childs Lake Milford, MI 48381		Passalacqua Construction 13250 Joseph Drive Carlton, MI 48117		
Item No.			Quantity		Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Remove Sidewalk, Concrete	8,200	SFT	\$1.25	\$10,250.00	\$1.00	\$8,200.00	\$0.10	\$820.00	\$0.75	\$6,150.00
2	Sand Base, 4" (CIP)	2,000	SFT	\$0.75	\$1,500.00	\$0.20	\$400.00	\$0.10	\$200.00	\$0.50	\$1,000.00
3	Sidewalk, Concrete, 4"	7,100	SFT	\$3.00	\$21,300.00	\$2.40	\$17,040.00	\$2.80	\$19,880.00	\$2.25	\$15,975.00
4	Sidewalk, Concrete, Ramp, 4"	1,125	SFT	\$3.50	\$3,937.50	\$2.70	\$3,037.50	\$6.25	\$7,031.25	\$10.50	\$11,812.50
5	Sidewalk, Concrete, 6"	775	SFT	\$4.00	\$3,100.00	\$2.70	\$2,092.50	\$3.00	\$2,325.00	\$3.90	\$3,022.50
6	Adjust Utility Structure	12	EACH	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$95.00	\$1,140.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
7	Remove & Replace Concrete Curb & Gutter	150	LFT	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$17.00	\$2,550.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$35.00	\$5,250.00
8	Horizontal Sawcut & Bevel Existing Curb	150	LFT	\$25.00	\$3,750.00	\$11.00	\$1,650.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
9	Minor Traffic Maintenance & Control (5% Max.)	1	L. SUM	\$2,491.88	\$2,491.88	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

TOTALS: \$56,079.38 \$36,610.00 \$42,056.25 \$50,960.00